Result at Baggs
Event Order

Little Snake River Lions Club Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

03-Jul-22
Name

Monte DOWNARE
Creede Guardamondo

Hadley Jackson
Jace Joos
Kyle Broce

Kaden Berger
Dontae Pacheco
Pepper Rhyne
Caleb Adle

Taya McAdow

Kacey Kobza

Shai Kreutzer

Megan Burris

Mikayla Wilson

Rhiley Morgan-Montoya

Coleman Shallbetter
Joe Priebe

Clayton Atkinson
Walker Rezzonico
Cole Hoffman

Mckenzie WATKINS
Taya McAdow
Katarina Abts
Shelbie Burke
Megan Burris

Wyatt Murray
Nicole Cooper
Dustin Raine

Willow Wilson

Whitt Crozier

Brayden Hazel (Filmore)
Dean Raine

Todd Wilson

Sydni Blanchard
Katie Rathbun
Rachel Morgan
Teresa Jessop
Mackenzie Scott

Time Score Amount

5.0
55
6.0

10.4
10.6
12.2
13.8

2.9
3.1
3.2
35
3.7
3.7

6.6
7.3
8.1
8.5

5.5
6.8
7.4
8.5

55
6.8
7.4
8.5

17.85
18.00
18.00
18.20
18.20

67
66

79
76
71
69
69

$384.65
$256.43

$703.86
$422.32
$281.55

$758.60
$568.95
$379.30
$189.65

$977.18
$775.99
$574.81
$373.63
$86.22
$86.22

$388.10
$291.08
$194.05
$48.51
$48.51

$652.85
$489.64
$326.43
$163.21
$100.00

$996.56
$747.42
$498.28
$249.14

$996.56
$747.42
$498.28
$249.14

$921.05
$575.66
$575.66
$115.13
$115.13



