

# Result at Baggs

## Little Snake River Lions Club Rodeo

03-Jul-22

Event Order

Event

Name

Time Score Amount

### *Bareback*

Monte DOWNARE	67	\$384.65
Creede Guardamondo	66	\$256.43

### *Steer Wrestling*

Hadley Jackson	5.0	\$703.86
Jace Joos	5.5	\$422.32
Kyle Broce	6.0	\$281.55

### *Tie Down Roping*

Kaden Berger	10.4	\$758.60
Dontae Pacheco	10.6	\$568.95
Pepper Rhyne	12.2	\$379.30
Caleb Adle	13.8	\$189.65

### *Breakaway Roping*

Taya McAdow	2.9	\$977.18
Kacey Kobza	3.1	\$775.99
Shai Kreutzer	3.2	\$574.81
Megan Burris	3.5	\$373.63
Mikayla Wilson	3.7	\$86.22
Rhiley Morgan-Montoya	3.7	\$86.22

### *Saddle Bronc*

Coleman Shallbetter	79	\$388.10
Joe Priebe	76	\$291.08
Clayton Atkinson	71	\$194.05
Walker Rezzonico	69	\$48.51
Cole Hoffman	69	\$48.51

### *Mixed Team Roping*

Mckenzie WATKINS	6.6	\$652.85
Taya McAdow	7.3	\$489.64
Katarina Abts	8.1	\$326.43
Shelbie Burke	8.5	\$163.21
Megan Burris		\$100.00

### *Team Roping Header*

Wyatt Murray	5.5	\$996.56
Nicole Cooper	6.8	\$747.42
Dustin Raine	7.4	\$498.28
Willow Wilson	8.5	\$249.14

### *Team Roping Heeler*

Whitt Crozier	5.5	\$996.56
Brayden Hazel (Fillmore)	6.8	\$747.42
Dean Raine	7.4	\$498.28
Todd Wilson	8.5	\$249.14

### *Barrel Racing*

Sydni Blanchard	17.85	\$921.05
Katie Rathbun	18.00	\$575.66
Rachel Morgan	18.00	\$575.66
Teresa Jessop	18.20	\$115.13
Mackenzie Scott	18.20	\$115.13